Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:33.978 +7.348 12:50:47.272 131 2:32.167 +5.537 16:02:55.843
(107) E-MOTION Racing Team 66 2:33.020 +6.390 13:02:20.292 132 2:32.674 +6.044 16:05:28.517
- TO0TA0TIE 67 2:33.103 +6.473 13:04:53.395 133 2:32619 +5.989 16:08:01.136
2 2:20.226 +2.59 10:06:18.751 68 2:32.589 +5.959 13:07:25.984 134 2:31.831 +5.201 16:10:32.967
3 2:28.165 +1.535 10:08:46.916 69 2:32.208 +5.578 13:00:58.192 135 2:32.407 +5.777 16:13:05.374
4 226927 10.297 10:11:13.843 70 2:34.586 +7.956 13:12:32.778 136 233674 +7.044 16:15:39.048
5 226,040 +0.310 10:13:40.783 71 7:14.453 147.823 13:19:47.231 137 2:32.270 +5.640 16:18:11.318
6 2:27.896 +1.266 10:16:08.679 72 2:33503 +6.873 13:22:20.734 138 2:33.693 +7.063 16:20:45.011
7 2:33.311 +6.681 10:18:41.990 73 2:32.822 +6.192 13:24:53.556 139 2:32.856 +6.226 16:23:17.867
s 2:28.207 +2.577 10:21:11.197 74 2:33.493 +6.863 13:27:27.049 140 2:32.298 +5.668 16:25:50.165
9 2:27.358 +0.728 10:23:38.555 75 2:36.726 +10.096 13:30:03.775 141 2:32.829 +6.199 16:28:22.994
10 2:29.936 +3.306 10:26:08.491 76 2:33.598 +6.968 13:32:37.373 142 2:33.611 +6.981 16:30:56.605
1 2:20.284 +2.654 10:28:37.775 77 2:34.582 +7.952 13:35:11.955 143 7:24.826 :58.196 16:38:21.431
12 2:26.630 10:31:04.405 78 2:35631 +9.001 13:37:47.586 144 2:34.927 +8.207 16:40:56.358
13 2:20576 +2.946 10:33:33.981 79 2:38.603 +11.973 13:40:26.189 145 2:34.564 +7.934 16:43:30.922
14 2:27.082 +0.452 10:36:01.063 80 2:34.849 +8.219 13:43:01.038 146 2:36.315 +9.685 16:46:07.237
15 2:32.375 +5.745 10:38:33.438 81 2:35.087 +8.457 13:45:36.125 147 2:34.734 +8.104 16:48:41.971
16 2:52.059 +25.429 10:41:25.497 82 2:35.043 +8.413 13:48:11.168 148 2:35.493 +8.863 16:51:17.464
17 2:55.740 +29.110 10:44:21.237 83 2:33.746 +7.116 13:50:44.914 149 2:35.801 +9.171 16:53:53.265
18 4:42.947 16317 10:49:04.184 84 2:35.502 +8.872 13:58:20.416 150 2:36.509 +9.879 16:56:29.774
18 2:33.291 +6.661 10:51:37.475 85 2:35.206 +8.576 13:55:55.622 151 2:36.198 +9.568 16:59:05.972
20 2:28.845 +2.215 10:54:06.320 86 2:40.253 +13.623 13:58:35.875 152 2:37.735 +11.105 17:01:43.707
21 2:28.747 +2.117 10:56:35.067 87 2:37.335 +10.705 14:01:13.210 153 2:36.562 +9.932 17:04:20.269
22 2:28.860 +2.230 10:50:03.927 88 2:35.483 +8.853 14:03:48.693 154 2:37.069 +10.439 17:06:57.338
23 2:20.487 +2.857 11:01:33.414 89 2:34.825 +8.195 14:06:23.518 155 2:46.962 +20.332 17:09:44.300
24 2:29.863 +3.233 11:04:03.277 90 3:27.132 :00.502 14:09:50.650 156 2:38.425 +11.795 17:12:22.725
25 2:28.378 +1.748 11:06:31.655 91 3:54.182 :27.552 14:13:44.832 157 2:37.756 +11.126 17:15:00.481
26 2:31.347 +4.717 11:08:03.002 92 2:37.936 +11.306 14:16:22.768 158 2:39.530 +12.900 17:47:40.011
27 2:20.118 +2.488 11:11:32.120 93 3:33.930 :07.300 14:19:56.698 159 2:42.058 +15.428 17:20:22.069
28 228,538 +1.908 11:14:00.658 94 2:34.685 +8.085 14:22:31.383 160 2:40.763 +14.133 17:23:02.832
29 2:20.820 +3.190 11:16:30.478 95 2:35.648 +9.018 14:25:07.031 161 2:38.073 +11.443 17:25:40.905
30 2:34.444 17814 11:19:04.922 96 2:36.429 +9.799 14:27:43.460 162 2:38.078 +11.448 17:28:18.983
31 2:33.210 +6.580 11:21:38.132 97 2:34.516 +7.886 14:30:17.976 163 2:54.584 +27.954 17:31:13.567
32 2:36.929 +10.209 11:24:15.061 98 2:33.239 +6.609 14:32:51.215 164 4:50.458 :32.828 17:36:13.025
33 3:30.735 :04.105 11:27:45.796 99 2:33.670 +7.040 14:35:24.885 165 5:05.353 :38.723 17:41:18.378
34 3:14.783 +48.153 11:31:00.579 100 2:35.142 +8.512 14:38:00.027 166 4:26279 :59.649 17:45:44.657
35 3:36.046 109416 11:34:36.625 101 2:33.558 +6.928 14:40:33.585 167 2:48.648 +22.018 17:48:33.305
36 2:35.877 +9.247 11:37:12.502 102 2:34.013 +7.383 14:43:07.598 168 2:46.762 +20.132 17:51:20.067
37 2:34.637 +8.007 11:39:47 139 103 2:33.860 +7.230 14:45:41.458 169 2:46.904 +20.274 17:54:06.971
38 2:31.781 +5.151 11:42:18.920 104 2:35.868 +9.238 14:48:17.326 170 2:49.375 +22.745 17:56:56.346
39 2:37.041 +10.411 11:44:55.961 105 2:34.597 +7.967 14:50:51.923 171 2:46.953 +20.323 17:59:43.299
40 9:15.066 148436 11:54:11.027 106 2:34.141 +7.51 14:53:26.064 172 2:54.456 +27.826 18:02:37.755
41 2:39.393 +12.763 11:56:50.420 107 2:33.787 7187 14:85:50.851
42 2:34.381 +7.751 11:50:24.801 108 2:32.857 +6.227 14:58:32.708
43 2:34.784 +8.154 12:01:59.585 109 2:35823 +9.1%8 15:01:08.531
44 2:36.865 +10.235 12:04:36.450 110 8:13.863 47.233 15:00:22.304
45 2:34.765 +8.135 12:07:11.215 1 2:37.130 +10.500 15:11:59.524
6 2:32.504 +5.874 12:00:43.719 12 2:32538 +5.908 15:14:32.062
47 2:32.647 +6.017 12:12:16.366 13 2:31.826 +5.19 16:17:03.888
48 2:32.653 +6.023 12:14:49.019 4 2:32.289 +5.659 16:19:36.177
4 255,632 +29.002 12:17:44.651 15 2:33.089 +6.459 15:22:09.266
50 3:05.821 +39.191 12:20:50.472 16 2:31.931 +6.301 15:24:41.197
51 3:05.856 +39.226 12:23:56.328 "7 2:31.670 +5.040 16:27:12.867
52 2:35415 +8.785 12:26:31.743 118 2:31.543 +4.913 16:20:44.410
53 2:33.467 +6.837 12:29:05.210 19 2:33.009 +6.379 15:32:17.419
54 2:33.016 +6.386 12:31:38.226 120 2:32976 +6.346 15:34:50.395
55 2:34.685 +8.085 12:34:12.911 121 2:34.566 +7.93 15:37:24.961
56 2:32.311 +5.681 12:36:45.222 122 2:32.294 +5.664 15:39:57.255
57 2:32.336 +5.706 12:39:17.558 123 2:33.034 +6.404 15:42:30.289
58 2:34.522 +7.892 12:41:52.080 124 2:35.251 +8.621 15:45:05.540
56 2:33.954 +7.304 12:44:26,034 125 2:32.683 +6.053 15:47:38.223
60 2:32.030 +6.300 12:46:58.964 126 2:33.973 +7.343 15:50:12.196
61 2:36.522 +9.892 12:49:35.486 127 2:33.287 +6.657 15:52:45.483
62 2:34.027 +7.397 12:52:09.513 128 2:32871 +6.241 15:55:18.354
63 2:32.007 +5.467 12:54:41.610 129 2:33.056 +6.426 15:57:51.410
64 2:31.684 +5.054 12:57:13.204 130 2:32.266 +5.636 16:00:23.676
Orbits
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